BIBBY

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
FLEMING

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Bibby
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Davidson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Bibby
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Middleton
Born:

Died:
Buried:

BP0020

John Thomas (Thomas)

10 Mar 1875 Preston, Lancashire, England
28 Aug 1954 (79) Wellington, NZ

Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Thomas Bibby 1825 - 1882

Elizabeth Huntington 1831 - 1895

29 Apr 1908 Wellington, NZ

Lilian (May)
21 May 1883 Antrim, Ireland
29 Aug 1963 (80) Wellington, NZ

Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Lawrence Vincent
6 Mar 1909
11 Jun 1978 (69)
Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ, cremated
WW?2, ballots 1942

26 May 1936
Margaret Valerie
14 Apr 1912
26 Dec 1978 (66)
Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ, cremated

Lilian Aroha

23 Aug 1912
3 Dec 2006 (94) Wellington, NZ
Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated
1941

Hugh Brown
26 May 1910 Thames, NZ
25 Oct 1985 (75) Tawa, NZ

Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated
WW2, 1942, NZEF Medical Corps



Bibby
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

16 Jan 1917
26 Mar 1999 (82)

Doreen Grace
Wellington, NZ
Waikanae, NZ

Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963

1935
1938
1946
1949
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1935
1938
1946

BP0020

Thomas

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Island Bay
Island Bay

Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer

Lawrence Vincent

Dunedin
Methven
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Greymouth
Greymouth
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Mayfield
Oamaru

Knox College Student

Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman
Clergyman

Hugh Middleton

Waverley
Wellington
Miramar

Student
Clerk
Civil Serv

Lilian
Dunedin Spinster
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married

Widow
Widow
Margaret
Dunedin Spinster

Methven Married
Lower Hutt Married
Lower Hutt Married
Greymouth Married
Greymouth Married
Dunedin Married
Dunedin Married
Dunedin Married
Mayfield Married

Married

Lilian Aroha
Wellington Spinster
Wellington Spinster
Miramar Married



1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1978
1981

BP0020

Miramar
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa

Civil Serv
Civil Serv
Civil Serv
Civil Serv
Civil Serv
Civil Serv
Retired

Retired

Doreen Grace

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Waikanae

Waikanae

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Secretary
Spinster
Registrar
Registrar
Retired

Miramar
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa
Tawa

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



