BIBBY John Thomas (Thomas)

Born: 10 Mar 1875 Preston, Lancashire, England

Died: 28 Aug 1954 (79) Wellington, NZ Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Father: Thomas Bibby 1825 – 1882 Mother: Elizabeth Huntington 1831 - 1895

Married: 29 Apr 1908 Wellington, NZ

FLEMING Lilian (May)

Born: 21 May 1883 Antrim, Ireland Died: 29 Aug 1963 (80) Wellington, NZ Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Father: Mother:

Children:

Bibby Lawrence Vincent

Born: 6 Mar 1909

Died: 11 Jun 1978 (69)

Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ, cremated

WW2, ballots 1942

Married: 26 May 1936

Davidson Margaret Valerie

Born: 14 Apr 1912

Died: 26 Dec 1978 (66)

Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ, cremated

Bibby Lilian Aroha

Born: 23 Aug 1912

Died: 3 Dec 2006 (94) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

Married: 1941

Middleton Hugh Brown

Born: 26 May 1910 Thames, NZ Died: 25 Oct 1985 (75) Tawa, NZ

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

WW2, 1942, NZEF Medical Corps

BP0020

Bibby

BibbyDoreen GraceBorn:16 Jan 1917Wellington, NZDied:26 Mar 1999 (82)Waikanae, NZBuried:Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

	Thomas	Lilian		
1905/06	Wellington	Grocer	Dunedin	Spinster
1911	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1914	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1919	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1928	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1935	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1938	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1946	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1949	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1954	Wellington	Grocer	Wellington	Married
1957	Island Bay			Widow
1963	Island Bay			Widow
	Lawrence	e Vincent	Margaret	
1935	Dunedin	Knox College Student	Dunedin	Spinster
1938	Methven	Clergyman	Methven	Married
1946	Lower Hutt	Clergyman	Lower Hutt	Married
1949	Lower Hutt	Clergyman	Lower Hutt	Married
1949	Greymouth	Clergyman	Greymouth	
1954	Greymouth	Clergyman	Greymouth	
1957	Dunedin	Clergyman	Dunedin	Married
1963	Dunedin	Clergyman	Dunedin	Married
1969	Dunedin	Clergyman	Dunedin	Married
1972	Mayfield	Clergyman	Mayfield	Married
1978	Oamaru			Married
	Hugh Mic	ldleton	Lilian Aroha	
1935	Waverley	Student	Wellington	Spinster
1938	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington	Spinster
1946	Miramar	Civil Serv	Miramar	Married

BP0020 2

	1949	Miramar	Civil Serv	Miramar	Married	
	1954	Tawa	Civil Serv	Tawa	Married	
	1957	Tawa	Civil Serv	Tawa	Married	
	1963	Tawa	Civil Serv	Tawa	Married	
	1969	Tawa	Civil Serv	Tawa	Married	
	1972	Tawa	Civil Serv	Tawa	Married	
	1978	Tawa	Retired	Tawa	Married	
	1981	Tawa	Retired	Tawa	Married	
Doreen Grace						
	4000					
	1938	Wellington	Spinster			
	1938 1946	Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster			
		-	-			
	1946	Wellington	Spinster			
	1946 1949	Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster			
	1946 1949 1954	Wellington Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster Spinster			
	1946 1949 1954 1957	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster Spinster Secretary			
	1946 1949 1954 1957 1963	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Waikanae	Spinster Spinster Spinster Secretary Spinster Registrar Registrar			
	1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster Spinster Secretary Spinster Registrar			

BP0020 3